OEM

Marchio

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

Riferimento
000 420 58 03
000 420 77 00
0004205803
0004207600

BP3850 FRENANTE

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza [mm]
Spessore [mm]

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.

ABE

ALFRED HEYD
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
CAR

CAR

CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI
DIAMAX

DON

E.T.F.

1®)

B. PADS MERCEDES-BENZ
Disponibile

8050141022203

112,9

17,2

54,3

Riferimento
35219
C2M040ABE
1051353
PAD2314
PD3937
51-00-0534
13.0460-3885.2
13.0470-3885.2
603885
ADBP420076
BBP2807

0 986 424 890
986424890

P 50 148
P50148N
BP3850
PA2479
PNT2512
PNT2512K
822-1196-0
ADBO02765
CBP02765
LP3439
N09929
PCP1716
12-1748


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FEBI BILSTEIN
FMSI-VERBAND
FTE

FTE

GALFER
GIRLING
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HI-Q

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK
KAWE

LPR

LPR

LPR

MALO
MASTER-SPORT
METELLI
METZGER
MGA

MINTEX
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NAPA
NATIONAL
NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID

PAGID

QUICK BRAKE
QUINTON HAZELL
R BRAKE
RAICAM
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOPRAN

177185
D2271-9511
9005207
BL2930A1
B1.G120-1537.2
6123318

8DB 355 039-231
8DB 355 039-231
SP4439

182352
PP-0534AF
510534
JCP8592

1829 00
05P2132K
05P2152
05P2152K
1051353
13046038852N-SET-MS
22-1196-0
1170987

1336

MDB4108
MDB84108
LVXL2044
PBP7764
NP3176
2233108
BPA1829.00
BP-12843

8DB 355 039-231
T2797
109-1877
BP1972
RB2352
RA.1243.0
1829.00
21829.00
21829.00
5SP2152
SPB850

33 10 7499
2298717214
2298701

624 512



TRISCAN
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE
TRUSTING
TRW

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VILLAR
VILLAR

Valeo

Valeo
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

8105 101668
02.35.625
1196.0
GDB2331
302551
601834
601834
601834
601834
670769
9011174
9011174
9011174
9011174
626.2152
626.2152K
601834
9011174
P19293.00
22987.170.2
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